
This report provided free of charge by:

5252 Motors LLC

38 Westend Dr
Gilberts, IL 60136

630-349-5815

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/16/26 at
9:05:05 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 05/15/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

41  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

85  Detailed records available

1988 TOYOTA LAND

CRUISER

VIN: JT3FJ62G9J0074771
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
4.0L I6 F
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
5252 Motors LLC
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No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

Inconsistent mileage indicated.
Mileage

Inconsistency

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Toyota dealer near
you to schedule an appointment. View Toyota disclosure

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data Reported

Title History Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/30/1988 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

09/14/1989 Toyota Motor Sales, USA,
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #89V155
Recall #K04 1982 THROUGH 1998 MY
TOYOTA LAND CRUISERS
REPLACEMENT OF OUTBOARD REAR
SEAT BELT GUIDES
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

-
-

-

Description: Rear seat lap belt may not return to fully retracted position after use.

Consequently, belt could not be released, due tolocking characteristics of automatic locking
retractor system.
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06/26/1991 Toyota Motor Sales, USA,
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #91V110
Recall #M01 1981-1990 MY LAND
CRUISERS REPLACEMENT OF THE
FUEL TANK
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

08/16/1996 53,921 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/10/1997 60,400 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/15/1997 60,409 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snowmass Village, CO

Title or registration issued

09/14/2001 100,022 Colorado
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2003 113,478 Colorado
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

11/12/2003 113,622 Colorado
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

11/14/2003 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/10/2008 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snowmass Village, CO

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued

08/13/2008 133,950 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carbondale, CO

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

Remedy: Install belt guide, or sheath, to decrease retracting resistance and allow free belt
movement.

-
-

-

Description: Continuous driving under extremely severe conditions i.e. high ambient
temperature and heavy load, can create high vapor pressure within the fuel tank, and the
resultant stress may cause excessive load to those points where the fuel tank separator is
welded to the interior of the fuelt tank.

If the vehicle continues to be driven under these conditions, the repeated high pressure may
eventually cause a crack in the tank, and in the worst case, fuel leakage. Fuel leakage can
lead to fire when near an ignition source.

Remedy: Replace the fuel tank with an improved tank.

-

-

-
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09/11/2008 134,050 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/18/2008 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aspen, CO

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

09/08/2009 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aspen, CO

Registration issued or renewed

10/01/2010 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aspen, CO

Registration issued or renewed

05/31/2011 148,867 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aspen, CO

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

05/31/2012 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Aspen, CO

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued

08/27/2012 149,715 Nevada
Inspection Station
North Las Vegas, NV

Passed emissions inspection

08/30/2012 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Las Vegas, NV

Registration issued or renewed

08/30/2012 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Las Vegas, NV

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

10/01/2012 150,038 Tire Works Total Car Care
North Las Vegas, NV
702-568-9600
tireworks.net/

4.8 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/19/2013 152,000 Tire Works Total Car Care
North Las Vegas, NV
702-568-9600
tireworks.net/

4.8 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/20/2013 135,000 Tire Works Total Car Care
North Las Vegas, NV
702-568-9600

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

1/16/26, 10:05 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1988 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER: JT3FJ62G9J0074771

https://www.carfax.com/vehiclehistory/ar20/h_b7cCtUQLj7j6XCrMLBbpKjf3ODwjAbvuhE0pQJDyAZjpq5Djfv6z9izuYjPeohpU-P8xEmi5-cHI9i9ni7A-LN… 4/15



tireworks.net/

4.8 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

05/14/2013 135,879 Tire Works Total Car Care
North Las Vegas, NV
702-568-9600
tireworks.net/

4.8 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/05/2013 Tire Works Total Car Care
North Las Vegas, NV
702-568-9600
tireworks.net/

4.8 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/28/2013 156,934 Nevada
Inspection Station
North Las Vegas, NV

Passed emissions inspection

08/30/2013 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Las Vegas, NV

Registration issued or renewed

09/28/2013 156,935 AAMCO Transmissions &
Total Car Care
North Las Vegas, NV
800-462-2626
aamco.com

5.0 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked

12/07/2013 158,058 Tire Works Total Car Care
North Las Vegas, NV
702-568-9600
tireworks.net/

4.8 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

-

-

-
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08/30/2014 161,971 Nevada
Inspection Station
North Las Vegas, NV

Passed emissions inspection

09/01/2014 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Las Vegas, NV

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

10/02/2015 163,668 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Passed emissions inspection

10/02/2015 163,675 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

11/18/2015 164,487 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
replaced
Oil and filter changed

01/25/2016 164,964 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/29/2016 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

11/04/2016 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and filter changed
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

04/10/2017 176,262 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antenna installed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Battery cable terminal end(s) replaced
Radiator cap replaced
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Radiator replaced
Steering damper replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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Tire(s) replaced

08/25/2017 181,097 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Radiator checked
Radiator replaced

10/12/2017 182,032 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Starter overhauled/repaired
Starter replaced

01/09/2018 183,464 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Coolant bypass pipe/hose replaced
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Radiator replaced
Starter overhauled/repaired
Starter replaced

02/07/2018 186,437 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Failed emissions inspection

02/08/2018 186,438 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Failed emissions inspection

02/09/2018 186,440 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/12/2018 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel filler cap replaced
Fuel filler cap secured
Emissions inspection performed
Oxygen sensor replaced

07/03/2018 188,677 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/20/2018 191,078 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
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619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery serviced
Oil and filter changed
Radiator hose clamp replaced

01/24/2019 193,785 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake pads replaced
Fluids checked
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Wheel bearing seal replaced

06/20/2019 199,255 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Back-up camera installed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes replaced
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Rear brake shoes replaced

07/12/2019 202,732 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/09/2019 203,286 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cooling system hoses checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Seatbelts checked
Spark plug(s) replaced
Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
Thermostat replaced
Thrust angle alignment performed
Tie rod(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Water pump gasket replaced
Water pump replaced

11/18/2019 206,773 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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17 Customer Favorites

11/18/2019 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/14/2020 207,805 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake pads replaced
Brakes replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Starter overhauled/repaired
Starter replaced

10/02/2020 215,599 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Blower motor replaced/repaired
Brake pads replaced
Brakes replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed

11/06/2020 219,880 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Starter overhauled/repaired
Starter replaced

03/02/2021 223,935 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine oil filler cap/seal replaced
Oil and filter changed

03/17/2021 224,624 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Starter overhauled/repaired
Starter replaced

05/26/2021 226,715 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/23/2021 227,026 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
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4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

11/15/2021 228,567 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Failed emissions inspection

11/16/2021 228,573 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Failed emissions inspection

01/27/2022 230,037 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Failed emissions inspection

02/08/2022 230,174 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Failed emissions inspection

02/11/2022 230,176 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Passed emissions inspection

02/28/2022 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Catalytic converter replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Oxygen sensor replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced

08/08/2023 236,076 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and filter changed
Oil pan gasket replaced

10/04/2023 238,267 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Failed emissions inspection

10/06/2023 238,270 Pro Align Auto Repair Inc.
San Diego, CA
619-276-8685

4.9 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel filler cap replaced
Emissions inspection performed

10/06/2023 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Passed emissions inspection

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
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12/06/2023 239,131 California
Inspection Station
San Diego, CA

Passed emissions inspection

01/09/2024 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Jolla, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

02/28/2024 239,608 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Axle seal(s) replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake master cylinder
replaced/repaired
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Brakes serviced
Distributor cap replaced
Drive belt idler pulley replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Electrical system checked
Engine idle/timing adjusted
Engine timing/front cover gasket
replaced
Fluids checked
Front crankshaft oil seal replaced
Idler pulley replaced
Power steering checked
Rear crankshaft oil seal replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Shifter bushings replaced
Spark plug wires replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Thermostat replaced
Transfer case oil leak checked
Transmission fluid changed
Wheel bearing(s) serviced
Wheel bearings repacked

03/19/2024 239,717 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Exhaust system checked
Fluids checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four tires replaced
Headlight(s) replaced
Seatbelt assembly replaced
Tire(s) replaced
Transmission fluid changed

04/11/2024 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

Vehicle serviced
Headlights adjusted

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

07/10/2024 240,642 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

10/17/2024 242,240 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C and heating system checked
A/C evaporator replaced
A/C expansion/orifice valve replaced
A/C refrigerant recharged
Oil and filter changed

02/11/2025 243,451 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C receiver/dryer replaced

05/15/2025 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and filter changed
Upper radiator hose replaced

07/29/2025 243,651 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

09/09/2025 243,784 The Truck Shop
San Diego, CA
858-408-0314
sdtruckshop.com/

Vehicle serviced
Alternator checked
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Battery/charging system checked
Radiator cap replaced

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
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5.0 / 5.0

485 Verified Reviews

3,743
Customer
Favorites

09/18/2025 243,796 5252 Motors LLC
Gilberts, IL
630-335-6634
5252motors.com

Vehicle offered for sale

09/18/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/26/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gilberts, IL

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

01/16/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with
your dealer or a qualified mechanic.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

-
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Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License
Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States
of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United
States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the
manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle,
you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/16/26 9:05:05 PM (CST)
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